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Round
1

Round
2

=1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 4 2000.0 100.00 2000.0 1000.0 1000.0

=1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ
ボルフ

1 2000.0 100.00 2000.0 1000.0 1000.0

3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 4 1998.5 99.93 1998.5 998.5 1000.0

4 川村 周司, Kawamura S 加須 1 1997.1 99.86 1997.1 1000.0 997.1

5 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 2 1997.0 99.85 1997.0 998.5 998.5

6 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 4 1994.2 99.71 1994.2 994.2 1000.0

=7 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 2 1991.3 99.57 1991.3 998.5 992.8

=7 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 3 1991.3 99.57 1991.3 998.5 992.8

9 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 5 1969.9 98.50 1969.9 975.7 994.2

10 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 3 1964.2 98.21 1964.2 982.8 981.4

11 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 上里 6 1842.6 92.13 1842.6 874.1 968.5

12 大迫 健, Oosako T シーガル 2 1832.5 91.63 1832.5 974.2 858.3

13 関根 正慶, Sekine M 6 1666.5 83.33 1666.5 998.5 668.0

14 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 1575.0 78.75 1575.0 992.8 582.2

15 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 5 1449.2 72.46 1449.2 962.8 486.4

16 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 上里 5 1424.8 71.24 1424.8 453.5 971.3

17 庄司 誠, Shouji M 鳴瀬 3 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0

12021/07/25 19:14



 1
グループ 1

1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4 鳴瀬 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 9:59 95 694.0 992.8 1

3 大迫 健, Oosako T 2 シーガル 9:56 85 681.0 974.2 1

4 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6 上里 8:41 90 611.0 874.1 1

5 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 3:42 95 317.0 453.5 1

グループ 2
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 加須 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

=2 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 9:58 100 698.0 998.5 1

=2 関根 正慶, Sekine M 6 9:58 100 698.0 998.5 1

=2 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 10:02 100 698.0 998.5 1

5 天田 政浩, Amada M 4 上里 10:00 95 695.0 994.2 1

6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 9:43 90 673.0 962.8 1

グループ 3
1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ

ボルフ
10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

=2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 鳴瀬 9:59 100 699.0 998.5 1

=2 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 9:59 100 699.0 998.5 1

4 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3 鳴瀬 10:02 90 688.0 982.8 1

5 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 上里 10:02 85 683.0 975.7 1

6 庄司 誠, Shouji M 3 鳴瀬 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 天田 政浩, Amada M 4 上里 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 10:01 100 699.0 998.5 2

3 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 加須 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 2

4 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 上里 10:04 100 696.0 994.2 2

5 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3 鳴瀬 10:03 90 687.0 981.4 2

6 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 6 上里 10:07 85 678.0 968.5 2

グループ 2
1 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 鳴瀬 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 2

2 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 9:59 95 694.0 992.8 2

3 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 9:59 80 679.0 971.3 2

4 関根 正慶, Sekine M 6 6:22 85 467.0 668.0 2

5 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 6:47 0 407.0 582.2 2

6 庄司 誠, Shouji M 3 鳴瀬 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 3
=1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ

ボルフ
9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 2

=1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4 鳴瀬 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 2

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 9:59 95 694.0 992.8 2

4 大迫 健, Oosako T 2 シーガル 10:00 0 600.0 858.3 2

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 4:35 65 340.0 486.4 2
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Round
1

Round
2

1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 5 2000.0 100.00 2000.0 1000.0 1000.0

=2 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 5 1998.0 99.90 1998.0 998.0 1000.0

=2 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 3 1998.0 99.90 1998.0 998.0 1000.0

4 向後 実, Kougo M 6 1996.0 99.80 1996.0 1000.0 996.0

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ
ボルフ

6 1927.1 96.36 1927.1 980.6 946.5

6 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 上里 5 1917.3 95.87 1917.3 1000.0 917.3

7 関根 正慶, Sekine M 1 1758.1 87.91 1758.1 978.6 779.5

8 中本 智明, Nakamoto T 2 1752.9 87.65 1752.9 808.1 944.8

9 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 3 1713.9 85.70 1713.9 1000.0 713.9

10 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 4 1694.0 84.70 1694.0 951.5 742.5

11 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 3 1623.7 81.19 1623.7 1000.0 623.7

12 大迫 健, Oosako T シーガル 2 1603.6 80.18 1603.6 914.5 689.1

13 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 上里 1 1579.7 78.99 1579.7 972.8 606.9

14 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 2 1524.6 76.23 1524.6 984.5 540.1

15 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 847.2 42.36 847.2 316.6 530.6

16 庄司 誠, Shouji M 鳴瀬 4 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

1 向後 実, Kougo M 6 6:56 100 516.0 1000.0 1

2 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 上里 7:00 95 515.0 998.0 1

3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 上里 6:57 85 502.0 972.8 1

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 鳴瀬 6:56 75 491.0 951.5 1

5 中本 智明, Nakamoto T 2 6:57 0 417.0 808.1 1

グループ 2
=1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 6:55 100 515.0 1000.0 1

=1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 7:00 95 515.0 1000.0 1

=1 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3 鳴瀬 6:55 100 515.0 1000.0 1

4 関根 正慶, Sekine M 1 6:54 90 504.0 978.6 1

5 大迫 健, Oosako T 2 シーガル 6:11 100 471.0 914.5 1

6 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 鳴瀬 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 3
1 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 6:58 100 518.0 1000.0 1

2 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 6:57 100 517.0 998.0 1

3 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 6:55 95 510.0 984.5 1

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 6 ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ
ボルフ

6:58 90 508.0 980.6 1

5 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 2:44 0 164.0 316.6 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 上里 4:39 95 374.0 1000.0 2

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 6 ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ
ボルフ

4:19 95 354.0 946.5 2

3 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3 鳴瀬 3:27 60 267.0 713.9 2

4 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 上里 2:22 85 227.0 606.9 2

5 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 3:22 0 202.0 540.1 2

6 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 鳴瀬 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 2
1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 6:55 90 505.0 1000.0 2

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 鳴瀬 4:45 90 375.0 742.5 2

3 大迫 健, Oosako T 2 シーガル 4:13 95 348.0 689.1 2

4 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 鳴瀬 3:40 95 315.0 623.7 2

5 飛田 進, Tobita S 1 3:03 85 268.0 530.6 2

グループ 3
1 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 6:58 90 508.0 1000.0 2

2 向後 実, Kougo M 6 7:09 95 506.0 996.0 2

3 中本 智明, Nakamoto T 2 7:05 65 480.0 944.8 2

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 6:11 95 466.0 917.3 2

5 関根 正慶, Sekine M 1 5:06 90 396.0 779.5 2
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Round
1

Round
2

1 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 上里 1 2000.0 100.00 2000.0 1000.0 1000.0

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ
ボルフ

6 1988.3 99.42 1988.3 1000.0 988.3

3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 5 1945.6 97.28 1945.6 994.1 951.5

4 向後 実, Kougo M 6 1691.1 84.56 1691.1 986.3 704.8

5 中本 智明, Nakamoto T 1 1664.7 83.24 1664.7 664.7 1000.0

6 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 2 1599.8 79.99 1599.8 986.3 613.5

7 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 3 1375.6 68.78 1375.6 621.8 753.8

8 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 3 1353.3 67.67 1353.3 992.2 361.1

9 大迫 健, Oosako T シーガル 2 1055.5 52.78 1055.5 576.9 478.6

10 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 4 869.5 43.48 869.5 417.1 452.4

11 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 5 806.9 40.35 806.9 319.6 487.3

12 庄司 誠, Shouji M 鳴瀬 4 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 6 ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ
ボルフ

6:58 95 513.0 1000.0 1

2 中本 智明, Nakamoto T 1 4:01 100 341.0 664.7 1

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 4:39 40 319.0 621.8 1

4 大迫 健, Oosako T 2 シーガル 4:56 0 296.0 576.9 1

5 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4 鳴瀬 2:04 90 214.0 417.1 1

6 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 上里 1:39 65 164.0 319.6 1

グループ 2
1 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 上里 6:53 100 513.0 1000.0 1

2 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 7:00 90 510.0 994.1 1

3 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3 鳴瀬 6:54 95 509.0 992.2 1

=4 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 6:51 95 506.0 986.3 1

=4 向後 実, Kougo M 6 7:01 85 506.0 986.3 1

6 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 鳴瀬 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 中本 智明, Nakamoto T 1 6:55 100 515.0 1000.0 2

2 向後 実, Kougo M 6 5:03 60 363.0 704.8 2

3 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 4:01 75 316.0 613.5 2

4 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 5 上里 2:36 95 251.0 487.3 2

5 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4 鳴瀬 2:23 90 233.0 452.4 2

6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 3 鳴瀬 1:31 95 186.0 361.1 2

グループ 2
1 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1 上里 6:56 100 516.0 1000.0 2

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 6 ｽﾃｯﾍ ﾝ
ボルフ

7:00 90 510.0 988.3 2

3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 6:51 80 491.0 951.5 2

4 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 3 鳴瀬 5:14 75 389.0 753.8 2

5 大迫 健, Oosako T 2 シーガル 4:07 0 247.0 478.6 2

6 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 鳴瀬 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 2
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